h‘\ +2348099994372 E
/t www.wealthbridge.com.ng & www.fundsbridge.com

info@wealthbridge.com.ng & help@fundsbridge.com @

\\

21 Bourdillon Street, lkoyi, Lagos n

«/ealthbridge

CLIENT ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Name: Chinedu Okorom
Account Number: 0000135470

Address: Saburi 2 dei-dei

Cash Wallet: NGN1,384.71

Posted Date Value Date Description Type Amount Balance
01-03-2024 17-04-2023 Wallet Topup CREDIT NGN200.00 NGN200.00
01-03-2024 01-05-2023 Wallet Interest Payment CREDIT NGN7.68 NGN207.68
for April

01-03-2024 01-05-2023 Referral Interest for REFERRAL NGN12.93 NGN220.61
May.

01-03-2024 01-06-2023 Referral Interest for REFERRAL NGN26.35 NGN246.96
June.

01-03-2024 01-06-2023 Witholding Tax on DEBIT -NGN2.64 NGN244.32
Referral Interest for
June.

01-03-2024 01-06-2023 Wallet Interest Payment CREDIT NGN9.30 NGN253.62
for May

01-03-2024 01-06-2023 Witholding Tax on DEBIT -NGNO0.93 NGN252.69
Wallet Interest Payment
for May

01-03-2024 01-07-2023 Referral Interest for July. REFERRAL NGN31 68 NGN284.37

\\\BHIHB; \
,/JN

\ WEALTHBRIGE

1 BOURDILLON STREET, IKOY

N\ e

A \_/Q
\ >




01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-07-2023

01-07-2023

01-07-2023

01-08-2023

01-08-2023

01-08-2023

01-08-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

01-10-2023

01-10-2023

01-11-2023

Witholding Tax on

Referral Interest for July.

Wallet Interest Payment
for June

Witholding Tax on
Wallet Interest Payment
for June

Referral Interest for
August.

Witholding Tax on
Referral Interest for
August.

Wallet Interest Payment
for July

Witholding Tax on
Wallet Interest Payment
for July

Referral Interest for
September.

Witholding Tax on
Referral Interest for
September.

Wallet Interest Payment
for August

Witholding Tax on
Wallet Interest Payment
for August

Wallet Interest Payment
for September

Witholding Tax on
Wallet Interest Payment
for September

Wallet Interest Payment
for October

DEBIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

REFERRAL

DEBIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

REFERRAL

DEBIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

CREDIT

-NGN3.17

NGN9.30

-NGNO0.93

NGN16.77

-NGN1.68

NGN9.61

-NGNO.96

NGNO.26

-NGNO0.03

NGNS.61

-NGNO.96

NGN9.59

-NGNO0.96

NGNS.92

NGN281.20

NGN290.50

NGN289.57

NGN306.34

NGN304.66

NGN314.27

NGN313.31

NGN313.57

NGN313.54

NGN323.15

NGN322.19

NGN331.78

NGN330.82

NGN340.74



01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

01-04-2024

01-04-2024

01-05-2024

01-05-2024

01-05-2024

01-11-2023

01-12-2023

01-12-2023

01-02-2024

01-02-2024

01-03-2024

01-03-2024

24-02-2023

12-03-2023

01-04-2024

01-04-2024

01-05-2024

01-05-2024

01-05-2024

Witholding Tax on
Wallet Interest Payment
for October

Wallet Interest Payment
for November

Witholding Tax on
Wallet Interest Payment
for November

Naira Wallet Interest
Payment for January

Witholding Tax on Naira
Wallet Interest Payment
for January

Naira Wallet Interest
Payment for February

Witholding Tax on Naira
Wallet Interest Payment
for February

Payment for referring
Olawale Ololade

Payment for referring
ADEUYI AYOMIDE

Naira Wallet Interest
Payment for March

Witholding Tax on Naira
Wallet Interest Payment
for March

Naira Wallet Interest
Payment for April

Witholding Tax on Naira
Wallet Interest Payment
for April

Referral Interest for
April.

DEBIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

REFERRAL

REFERRAL

CREDIT

DEBIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

REFERRAL

-NGNO0.99

NGNS9.60

-NGNO.96

NGN9.92

-NGNO0.99

NGN9.28

-NGNO0.93

NGN1,000.00

NGN1,000.00

NGNS.92

-NGNO0.99

NGN9.89

-NGNO0.99

NGN1.34

NGN339.75

NGN349.35

NGN348.39

NGN358.31

NGN357.32

NGN366.60

NGN365.67

NGN1,365.67

NGN2,365.67

NGN2,375.59

NGN2,374.60

NGN2,384.49

NGN2,383.50

NGN2,384.84



01-05-2024

02-05-2024

01-05-2024

13-02-2023

Witholding Tax on DEBIT
Referral Interest for

April.

Payment for referring REFERRAL

Ann Ekube

-NGNO.13

NGN1,000.00

NGN2,384.71

NGN3,384.71



