

+2348099994372

www.wealthbridge.com.ng & www.fundsbridge.com info@wealthbridge.com.ng & help@fundsbridge.com



21 Bourdillon Street, Ikoyi, Lagos



## **CLIENT ACCOUNT STATEMENT**

Name: Chinedu Okorom

Account Number: 0000135470

Address: Saburi 2 dei-dei

Cash Wallet: NGN1,384.71

	Posted Date	Value Date	Description	Туре	Amount	Balance
01-03	-2024	17-04-2023	Wallet Topup	CREDIT	NGN200.00	NGN200.00
01-03	-2024	01-05-2023	Wallet Interest Payment for April	CREDIT	NGN7.68	NGN207.68
01-03	-2024	01-05-2023	Referral Interest for May.	REFERRAL	NGN12.93	NGN220.61
01-03	-2024	01-06-2023	Referral Interest for June.	REFERRAL	NGN26.35	NGN246.96
01-03	-2024	01-06-2023	Witholding Tax on Referral Interest for June.	DEBIT	-NGN2.64	NGN244.32
01-03	-2024	01-06-2023	Wallet Interest Payment for May	CREDIT	NGN9.30	NGN253.62
01-03	-2024	01-06-2023	Witholding Tax on Wallet Interest Payment for May	DEBIT	-NGN0.93	NGN252.69
01-03	-2024	01-07-2023	Referral Interest for July.	REFERRAL	NGN31.68	NGN284.37

01-03-2024	01-07-2023	Witholding Tax on Referral Interest for July.	DEBIT	-NGN3.17	NGN281.20
01-03-2024	01-07-2023	Wallet Interest Payment for June	CREDIT	NGN9.30	NGN290.50
01-03-2024	01-07-2023	Witholding Tax on Wallet Interest Payment for June	DEBIT	-NGN0.93	NGN289.57
01-03-2024	01-08-2023	Referral Interest for August.	REFERRAL	NGN16.77	NGN306.34
01-03-2024	01-08-2023	Witholding Tax on Referral Interest for August.	DEBIT	-NGN1.68	NGN304.66
01-03-2024	01-08-2023	Wallet Interest Payment for July	CREDIT	NGN9.61	NGN314.27
01-03-2024	01-08-2023	Witholding Tax on Wallet Interest Payment for July	DEBIT	-NGN0.96	NGN313.31
01-03-2024	01-09-2023	Referral Interest for September.	REFERRAL	NGN0.26	NGN313.57
01-03-2024	01-09-2023	Witholding Tax on Referral Interest for September.	DEBIT	-NGN0.03	NGN313.54
01-03-2024	01-09-2023	Wallet Interest Payment for August	CREDIT	NGN9.61	NGN323.15
01-03-2024	01-09-2023	Witholding Tax on Wallet Interest Payment for August	DEBIT	-NGN0.96	NGN322.19
01-03-2024	01-10-2023	Wallet Interest Payment for September	CREDIT	NGN9.59	NGN331.78
01-03-2024	01-10-2023	Witholding Tax on Wallet Interest Payment for September	DEBIT	-NGN0.96	NGN330.82
01-03-2024	01-11-2023	Wallet Interest Payment for October	CREDIT	NGN9.92	NGN340.74

01-03-2024	01-11-2023	Witholding Tax on Wallet Interest Payment for October	DEBIT	-NGN0.99	NGN339.75
01-03-2024	01-12-2023	Wallet Interest Payment for November	CREDIT	NGN9.60	NGN349.35
01-03-2024	01-12-2023	Witholding Tax on Wallet Interest Payment for November	DEBIT	-NGN0.96	NGN348.39
01-03-2024	01-02-2024	Naira Wallet Interest Payment for January	CREDIT	NGN9.92	NGN358.31
01-03-2024	01-02-2024	Witholding Tax on Naira Wallet Interest Payment for January	DEBIT	-NGN0.99	NGN357.32
01-03-2024	01-03-2024	Naira Wallet Interest Payment for February	CREDIT	NGN9.28	NGN366.60
01-03-2024	01-03-2024	Witholding Tax on Naira Wallet Interest Payment for February	DEBIT	-NGN0.93	NGN365.67
01-03-2024	24-02-2023	Payment for referring Olawale Ololade	REFERRAL	NGN1,000.00	NGN1,365.67
01-03-2024	12-03-2023	Payment for referring ADEUYI AYOMIDE	REFERRAL	NGN1,000.00	NGN2,365.67
01-04-2024	01-04-2024	Naira Wallet Interest Payment for March	CREDIT	NGN9.92	NGN2,375.59
01-04-2024	01-04-2024	Witholding Tax on Naira Wallet Interest Payment for March	DEBIT	-NGN0.99	NGN2,374.60
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	Naira Wallet Interest Payment for April	CREDIT	NGN9.89	NGN2,384.49
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	Witholding Tax on Naira Wallet Interest Payment for April	DEBIT	-NGN0.99	NGN2,383.50
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	Referral Interest for April.	REFERRAL	NGN1.34	NGN2,384.84

01-05-2024	01-05-2024	Witholding Tax on Referral Interest for April.	DEBIT	-NGN0.13	NGN2,384.71
02-05-2024	13-02-2023	Payment for referring Ann Ekube	REFERRAL	NGN1,000.00	NGN3,384.71